
10 September 2013

Enquiry No. IITK/CHM/KSrihari/13-14/28
Last date: 17 September 2013

Re: Request for quotation for HP Z620 Workstation.

Kindly send a sealed quotation with technical details of the following 
items by September 17, 2013 at the above address.

Detailed Specifications:

HP Workstation Z620
Intel Xeon E5-2660 2.20 GHz, 20 MB cache, 8 cores processor
64 GB DDR3 RAM, 1600 MHz HP registered RAM (4 x 16 GB)
2 TB SATA HDD, 7200 RPM
16X Super Multidrive DVDRW SATA
Nvidia Quadro K600 1 GB Graphics
Intel 1000 Mbps LAN Card
USB Keyboard, USB Optical mouse
Linux Installer Kit (Red Hat Enterprise)
Warranty 3/3/3

Thanks

(K. Srihari)

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Professor K. SRIHARI
Department of Chemistry
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 208 016  INDIA

T  +91 512 2597043   F  +91 512 2597436
E srihari@iitk.ac.in


